AGREEMENTS

Please Print and Sign these documents as a part of registration to be eligible to try out. Additionally, you will need to obtain a Pre-Participation Physical Evaluation form for your child Completed and Signed by a Doctor. Please scan and email all forms and agreements to info@mjecheer.com with your child's name in the subject line. Please also remember to complete the Online registration preferred Milton Junior Eagles Cheerleading MJE Cheer

CHEERLEADER AGREE	MENT	
understand and agree to expectations, responsible all disciplinary consequents. I agree to the time compagree to be governed by the Fulton County School Finally, I, without exceptions.	, have read, understand d Guidelines, and its expectations, responsibilities, and o the consequences for failure to abide by the Rules bilities, and policies. I understand that the coach and bences, including dismissal from the Milton Junior Eagles with the expectations, responsibilities, and policies outlines of Student Code of Conduct and Discipline, as well tion, agree to prioritize Milton Junior Eagles Cheer over the conduct of the code of Conduct and Discipline, as well the code of Conduct and Discipline a	and Guidelines, and its board members have final say in gles Cheer Program. Cheer, and all that it entails. I ned in the Rules and Guidelines, as the GMSAA safety standards.
activities.		
Cheerleader Signature PARENT AGREEMENT	Date	
understand and agree texpectations, responsible	, have read, understand d Guidelines, and its expectations, responsibilities, are the consequences for my child's failure to abide by bilities, and policies. I understand that the coach and lences, including dismissal from the Milton Junior Eag	the Rules and Guidelines, and its board members have final say in
I agree with the time co obligations associated of Forsyth. I agree to allow by the expectations, res	mmitment required from both, my child, and myself. I with Milton Junior Eagles Cheer, including the financial my child to participate in the Milton Junior Eagles Coponsibilities, and policies outlined in the Rules and Coponduct and Discipline, as well as the GMSAA saf	agree to all of the financial all obligations due to Stingray heer Program, and to be governed Guidelines, the Fulton County
Parent Signature	Date	